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Proposal ID: CM325STB124838
Order No.: 325

Contractor:

SECTION: 0001
Cat Alt Set ID:

Proposal

Line

Number

0010

0020

0030

0040

0050

0060

0070

0080

0090

0100

0110

Spec
No.

314

512

512

512

512

512

512

ATTD

704

704

704

Oversight/State Project No.: ST3B-963-F25, N501

Federal Project No.: PM03(384)

REGULAR BID ITEMS
Cat Alt Mbr ID:

Item ID
Description

314SP20-0013
MODIFIED SINGLE SEAL

512SD20-0027
FLAGGER SERVICE

512SD20-0042
ERADICATE LINEAR PVMT
MRKG

512SD20-0043
ERADICATE NONLINEAR
PVMT MRKG

512SD20-0046
TEMP. PVMT MRKG TY. A, 4"

512SD20-0050
TEMP. PVMT MRKG TY. A, 24"

512SD20-0053
TEMP. PVMT. SYMB. MRKG
R/R CROSSING TY. A
512SP20-0002
MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC
SURFACE TREATMENT
704SD20-0001
TYPE APVMT LINE MRKG 4"

704SD20-0015
TYPE B CLASS Il PVMT LINE
MRKG 24"

704SD20-0042
PVMT MSG. MARK. R/R
CROSSING TY. B, CL. |l

Section: 0001

Approximate
Quantity and
Units

939,489.000
SY

1,200.000
HR

76,472.000
LF

443.000
SF

76,472.000
LF

123.000
LF

4.000
EA

LUMP SUM

76,472.000
LF

69.000
LF

2.000
EA

Unit Price Bid Amount
Dollars  Cents Dollars Cents
LUMP SUM
Total:

Total Bid:




